
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
5  T2  1   NC State 285  280  282       847  -17 
2  1  2   UNCG 279  276  297       852  -12 

T3  5  3   Virginia Tech 282  288  290       860  -4 
T7  4  T4   Lipscomb 287  281  293       861  -3 
T3  6  T4   Furman 282  291  288       861  -3 
9  T8  6   Elon 288  288  287       863  -1 

T7  T10  T7   Campbell 287  291  286       864  E 
T10  T8  T7   Southern Mississippi 289  287  288       864  E 

1  T2  9   James Madison 277  288  302       867  +3 
T15  T13  10   UNCW 294  288  292       874  +10 
T13  T10  11   Cincinnati 293  285  297       875  +11 
T10  15  12   High Point 289  294  293       876  +12 
T15  12  13   East Carolina 294  287  296       877  +13 

6  7  14   Eastern Michigan 286  288  304       878  +14 
T10  T13  15   Wofford College 289  293  302       884  +20 
T13  16  16   George Mason 293  302  305       900  +36 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 NC State 285 280 282 847

3 Easton Paxton (3) 71 71 67 209

T9 Brandon Einstein (1) 72 71 70 213

T9 Spencer Oxendine (4) 72 67 74 213

T13 Ethan Choi (5) 70 71 73 214

T22 Tim Bunten (2) 72 72 72 216

2 UNCG 279 276 297 852

1 Nick Lyerly (1) 65 71 70 206

T6 Tommy Lamb (3) 71 67 73 211

T29 Noah Connor (2) 71 70 77 218

T29 Jack Marcotte (4) 72 68 78 218

T65 Symon Balbin (5) 76 71 77 224

3 Virginia Tech 282 288 290 860

T4 Daniel Azallion (2) 70 71 69 210

T13 Connor Burgess (1) 69 73 72 214

T43 Drew Brockwell (4) 71 76 73 220

T47 Charlie Hanson (3) 76 69 76 221

T68 David Stanford (5) 72 75 78 225

T4 Lipscomb 287 281 293 861

T6 Jason Hong (1) 68 67 76 211

T9 Alejandro Rodriguez (2) 73 70 70 213

T29 Ford Goldasich (3) 72 72 74 218

T56 Jack Morris (5) 74 72 76 222

T65 Will Holan (4) 76 75 73 224

T4 Furman 282 291 288 861

T19 Ross Funderburke (2) 76 71 68 215

T22 Jack Crosby (1) 72 72 72 216

T38 Will Morlan (5) 70 73 76 219

T43 Walker Crosby (3) 73 75 72 220

T47 Mac Scott (4) 67 77 77 221

6 Elon 288 288 287 863

T13 Garrett Risner (2) 71 70 73 214

T25 Will Frodigh (1) 72 74 71 217

T29 Juan Callejo (5) 77 73 68 218

T47 Bronson Myers (4) 75 71 75 221

T60 Pedro Rabadan (3) 70 76 77 223

T7 Campbell 287 291 286 864

T9 Henrik Lilja (1) 70 71 72 213

T25 Henric Bjelke (2) 73 74 70 217

T38 Claude Churchward (5) 74 70 75 219

T47 Edwin Blomander (3) 73 76 72 221

T47 Alejandro Cogollo (4) 71 78 72 221
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Southern Mississippi 289 287 288 864

8 Robbie Latter (4) 71 70 71 212

T22 Thongpipat Rattanayanon (2) 72 73 71 216

T38 Brice Wilkinson (3) 73 74 72 219

T38 Ryan Dupuy (5) 73 72 74 219

T74 Hunter Atkins (1) 77 72 78 227

9 James Madison 277 288 302 867

T4 George Heath (2) 65 70 75 210

T13 Nacho Montero (3) 68 71 75 214

T56 Ignacio De Pineda (4) 73 74 75 222

T65 Neal Shipley (1) 71 73 80 224

T83 Alexandre d'Aurelle (5) 74 80 77 231

10 UNCW 294 288 292 874

T13 Drew Hackett (1) 73 72 69 214

T25 Lansdon Robbins (3) 71 72 74 217

T60 Walker Isley (4) 75 73 75 223

T79 Sander Akeren (2) 85 71 74 230

T83 Patrick Sparks (5) 75 81 75 231

11 Cincinnati 293 285 297 875

T13 Sam Jean (3) 71 69 74 214

T29 Joey McCarthy (1) 73 71 74 218

T47 Mason Lenhart (5) 75 72 74 221

T56 Ty Gingerich (4) 74 73 75 222

T60 Clay Amlung (2) 75 73 75 223

12 High Point 289 294 293 876

T25 Christian Castillo (2) 67 78 72 217

T29 Gregor Meyer (5) 75 72 71 218

T60 Charlie Barr (3) 77 69 77 223

T68 Avery Price (4) 73 79 73 225

76 Stuart Fuller (1) 74 75 79 228

13 East Carolina 294 287 296 877

2 AJ Beechler (1) 71 70 67 208

T29 Stephen Carroll (5) 73 71 74 218

T68 Nic Brown (4) 74 74 77 225

T77 Chris Sperrazza (2) 79 72 78 229

T79 Connor Jones (3) 76 74 80 230

14 Eastern Michigan 286 288 304 878

T19 Cougar Collins (2) 69 70 76 215

T38 Marcus Smith (4) 70 71 78 219

T43 Ty Celone (1) 71 76 73 220

T74 Zack Mason (3) 76 72 79 227

T77 Max Watson (5) 77 75 77 229

15 Wofford College 289 293 302 884

T43 Cedric Otten (3) 69 77 74 220

T47 Matthew Larkin (2) 76 71 74 221

T47 Jackson Hill (4) 72 73 76 221

T71 Harry Jones (1) 72 75 79 226

T79 Walker Jones (5) 78 74 78 230

16 George Mason 293 302 305 900

T56 Will Halamandaris (1) 70 74 78 222

T71 J.P. Miller (2) 74 75 77 226

T71 Nikita Gubenko (3) 73 77 76 226

T83 Colin Slater (4) 76 76 79 231

T86 Seth Conway (5) 78 80 74 232
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T19 Jake Herring (NC State) 69 74 72 215

T29 Randall Hudson (UNCG) 71 74 73 218

T29 Kobe Valociek (Virginia Tech) 69 72 77 218

T47 Matt Doyle (Elon) 70 74 77 221

T60 Linus Samuelsson (Lipscomb) 75 76 72 223

T79 Rasmus Jonasson (Campbell) 77 76 77 230

T86 Thomas Deal (NC State) 83 72 77 232

T86 Jake Wiktor (NC State) 77 76 79 232

89 Carter Graf (NC State) 78 75 81 234
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

3 1   Nick Lyerly  UNCG  65   71  70 (F)       206  -10   
T10 2   AJ Beechler  East Carolina  71   70  67 (F)       208  -8   
T19 3   Easton Paxton  NC State  71   71  67 (F)       209  -7   
T1 T4   George Heath  James Madison  65   70  75 (F)       210  -6   
T10 T4   Daniel Azallion  Virginia Tech  70   71  69 (F)       210  -6   
4 T6   Tommy Lamb  UNCG  71   67  73 (F)       211  -5   

T1 T6   Jason Hong  Lipscomb  68   67  76 (F)       211  -5   
T10 8   Robbie Latter  Southern Mississippi  71   70  71 (F)       212  -4   
T5 T9   Spencer Oxendine  NC State  72   67  74 (F)       213  -3   
T10 T9   Henrik Lilja  Campbell  70   71  72 (F)       213  -3   
T21 T9   Brandon Einstein  NC State  72   71  70 (F)       213  -3   
T21 T9   Alejandro Rodriguez  Lipscomb  73   70  70 (F)       213  -3   
T36 T13   Drew Hackett  UNCW  73   72  69 (F)       214  -2   
T8 T13   Sam Jean  Cincinnati  71   69  74 (F)       214  -2   
T19 T13   Connor Burgess  Virginia Tech  69   73  72 (F)       214  -2   
T5 T13   Nacho Montero  James Madison  68   71  75 (F)       214  -2   
T10 T13   Garrett Risner  Elon  71   70  73 (F)       214  -2   
T10 T13   Ethan Choi  NC State  70   71  73 (F)       214  -2   
T5 T19   Cougar Collins  Eastern Michigan  69   70  76 (F)       215  -1   
T49 T19   Ross Funderburke  Furman  76   71  68 (F)       215  -1   
T21 T19   Jake Herring *  NC State  69   74  72 (F)       215  -1   
T26 T22   Tim Bunten  NC State  72   72  72 (F)       216  E   
T26 T22   Jack Crosby  Furman  72   72  72 (F)       216  E   
T36 T22   Thongpipat Rattanayanon  Southern Mississippi  72   73  71 (F)       216  E   
T36 T25   Christian Castillo  High Point  67   78  72 (F)       217  +1   
T21 T25   Lansdon Robbins  UNCW  71   72  74 (F)       217  +1   
T43 T25   Will Frodigh  Elon  72   74  71 (F)       217  +1   
T49 T25   Henric Bjelke  Campbell  73   74  70 (F)       217  +1   
T72 T29   Juan Callejo  Elon  77   73  68 (F)       218  +2   
T26 T29   Stephen Carroll  East Carolina  73   71  74 (F)       218  +2   
T26 T29   Joey McCarthy  Cincinnati  73   71  74 (F)       218  +2   
T8 T29   Jack Marcotte  UNCG  72   68  78 (F)       218  +2   
T10 T29   Noah Connor  UNCG  71   70  77 (F)       218  +2   
T26 T29   Ford Goldasich  Lipscomb  72   72  74 (F)       218  +2   
T49 T29   Gregor Meyer  High Point  75   72  71 (F)       218  +2   
T36 T29   Randall Hudson *  UNCG  71   74  73 (F)       218  +2   
T10 T29   Kobe Valociek *  Virginia Tech  69   72  77 (F)       218  +2   
T10 T38   Marcus Smith  Eastern Michigan  70   71  78 (F)       219  +3   
T36 T38   Ryan Dupuy  Southern Mississippi  73   72  74 (F)       219  +3   
T26 T38   Claude Churchward  Campbell  74   70  75 (F)       219  +3   
T49 T38   Brice Wilkinson  Southern Mississippi  73   74  72 (F)       219  +3   
T21 T38   Will Morlan  Furman  70   73  76 (F)       219  +3   
T43 T43   Cedric Otten  Wofford College  69   77  74 (F)       220  +4   
T49 T43   Ty Celone  Eastern Michigan  71   76  73 (F)       220  +4   

T62 T43   Walker Crosby  Furman  73   75  72 (F)       220  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T49 T43   Drew Brockwell  Virginia Tech  71   76  73 (F)       220  +4   
T49 T47   Mason Lenhart  Cincinnati  75   72  74 (F)       221  +5   
T26 T47   Mac Scott  Furman  67   77  77 (F)       221  +5   
T67 T47   Alejandro Cogollo  Campbell  71   78  72 (F)       221  +5   
T43 T47   Bronson Myers  Elon  75   71  75 (F)       221  +5   
T49 T47   Matthew Larkin  Wofford College  76   71  74 (F)       221  +5   
T36 T47   Charlie Hanson  Virginia Tech  76   69  76 (F)       221  +5   
T36 T47   Jackson Hill  Wofford College  72   73  76 (F)       221  +5   
T67 T47   Edwin Blomander  Campbell  73   76  72 (F)       221  +5   
T26 T47   Matt Doyle *  Elon  70   74  77 (F)       221  +5   
T26 T56   Will Halamandaris  George Mason  70   74  78 (F)       222  +6   
T43 T56   Jack Morris  Lipscomb  74   72  76 (F)       222  +6   
T49 T56   Ignacio De Pineda  James Madison  73   74  75 (F)       222  +6   
T49 T56   Ty Gingerich  Cincinnati  74   73  75 (F)       222  +6   
T75 T60   Linus Samuelsson *  Lipscomb  75   76  72 (F)       223  +7   
T62 T60   Clay Amlung  Cincinnati  75   73  75 (F)       223  +7   
T43 T60   Pedro Rabadan  Elon  70   76  77 (F)       223  +7   
T62 T60   Walker Isley  UNCW  75   73  75 (F)       223  +7   
T43 T60   Charlie Barr  High Point  77   69  77 (F)       223  +7   
T75 T65   Will Holan  Lipscomb  76   75  73 (F)       224  +8   
T26 T65   Neal Shipley  James Madison  71   73  80 (F)       224  +8   
T49 T65   Symon Balbin  UNCG  76   71  77 (F)       224  +8   
T49 T68   David Stanford  Virginia Tech  72   75  78 (F)       225  +9   
T78 T68   Avery Price  High Point  73   79  73 (F)       225  +9   
T62 T68   Nic Brown  East Carolina  74   74  77 (F)       225  +9   
T72 T71   Nikita Gubenko  George Mason  73   77  76 (F)       226  +10   
T49 T71   Harry Jones  Wofford College  72   75  79 (F)       226  +10   
T67 T71   J.P. Miller  George Mason  74   75  77 (F)       226  +10   
T62 T74   Zack Mason  Eastern Michigan  76   72  79 (F)       227  +11   
T67 T74   Hunter Atkins  Southern Mississippi  77   72  78 (F)       227  +11   
T67 76   Stuart Fuller  High Point  74   75  79 (F)       228  +12   
T75 T77   Chris Sperrazza  East Carolina  79   72  78 (F)       229  +13   
T78 T77   Max Watson  Eastern Michigan  77   75  77 (F)       229  +13   
T87 T79   Sander Akeren  UNCW  85   71  74 (F)       230  +14   
T72 T79   Connor Jones  East Carolina  76   74  80 (F)       230  +14   
T78 T79   Walker Jones  Wofford College  78   74  78 (F)       230  +14   
T82 T79   Rasmus Jonasson *  Campbell  77   76  77 (F)       230  +14   
T87 T83   Patrick Sparks  UNCW  75   81  75 (F)       231  +15   
T78 T83   Colin Slater  George Mason  76   76  79 (F)       231  +15   
85 T83   Alexandre d'Aurelle  James Madison  74   80  77 (F)       231  +15   
86 T86   Thomas Deal *  NC State  83   72  77 (F)       232  +16   

T82 T86   Jake Wiktor *  NC State  77   76  79 (F)       232  +16   

89 T86   Seth Conway  George Mason  78   80  74 (F)       232  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T82 89   Carter Graf *  NC State  78   75  81 (F)       234  +18   
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